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Name

Evan Bishop
Tyler Ellis

Evan Friedman
Brett Nelson
Charles Ervin
Dylan Boster

Jen Mathis

Sean Vogel
Gillian Griffiths
Todd Herner
Quentin Kakuda
Thomas Jergeson
Joseph Turner
Tom Thompson
Joseph Tyler
Chad Stearns
Zach Walker
Eric Greene
Dalton Brooks
Logan Fox
Michelle Sherwin
Alexandra Wise
Richard Morrison
Eva Morrison
Gary Krasche
Eric Helms
Jackie Holt
Chance Millon
Dan Schweikhard
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Rookie Overall Indexed Results

Class
CS
STH
STH
CS
STX
CS
AS
BS
STR
FS
STR
STR
HS
SS
DS
XA
DS
XA
DS
CAMT
SS
STH

CAMT
DS

FS
DS

Continental Divide Event

Number Total Time
39 33.638
75 34.184
12 34.324
116 34.717
33 34.552
84 35.606
57 35.233
41 35.637
3 35.726
28 36.983
15 36.195
144 36.283
10 38.494
15 36.384
115 37.601
23 36.221
16 38.064
4 36.798
52 39.069
14 38.756
172 41.086
3 42.630
199 40.178
99 40.215
11 48.753
42 No Time
64 No Time
69 No Time
86 No Time

Pronto Timing System

RON 7

¢ e ©

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Index Indexed Time
0.811 27.280
0.812 27.757
0.812 27.871
0.811 28.155
0.817 28.229
0.811 28.876
0.823 28.997
0.818 29.151
0.831 29.688
0.813 30.067
0.831 30.078
0.831 30.151
0.786 30.256
0.833 30.308
0.808 30.382
0.842 30.498
0.808 30.756
0.842 30.984
0.808 31.568
0.819 31.741
0.833 34.225
0.812 34.616
0.877 35.236
0.877 35.269
0.819 39.929
0.868 No Time
0.808 No Time
0.813 No Time
0.808 No Time

Points
944
928
924
915
912
892
888
884
868
857
856
854
851
850
848
845
838
831
816
812
753
744
731
730
645

0

0
0
0
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